
With body peeling.

70,00
85,00

75,00
90,00

65,00

70,00
85,00

85,00

95,00

80,00

60,00

55,00

60,00

65,00

60,00

50,00

50,00

70,00

70,00
85,00

55,00

70,00
85,00

75,00

70,00

70,00

Without body peeling.
Without body peeling.

headache

ANTI-STRESS FOOT AND HAND MASSAGE



LJUBLJANA:

MORAVSKE TOPLICE:
BLED:

140,00

135,00

120,00

145,00

130,00

130,00

125,00

125,00

105,00

ČATEŽ: THAI center Hotel Toplice, Topliška cesta 35, 8251 Čatež ob Savi, 07 493 67 43

thai@siol.net

foot massage

anti-stress foot and hand massage

anti-stress foot and hand massage

anti-stress face, head and decollete massage´ ´
anti-stress foot and hand massage 

anti-stress face, head and decollete massage´ ´

anti-stress face, head and decollete massage´ ´


