

PRICELIST





THAI MASSAGE WITH WARM HERBS AND AROMATIC OILS - A relaxing body	50 min	75,00 €
massage that will leave you feeling refreshed and rejuvenated. Warm bunches of herbs stimulate circulation, help to alleviate joint pain and relieve the neck, shoulders and back muscles, while oils nurture the skin and give it a youthful, glowing and firm appearance.	80 min	90,00 €
THAI MASSAGE WITH AROMATIC OILS - Natural oils are beneficial for the skin,	50 min	70,00 €
have a calming and relaxing effect and alleviate pain. This type of massage helps to relieve stress, feelings of overburdening and discomfort as well as headaches and sleeping problems.	80 min	85,00 €
TRADITIONAL THAI MASSAGE - A more intensive massage that is performed using	50 min	65,00 €
various therapeutic techniques, stretching exercises and pressure on the body's energy points. This type of massage improves joint flexibility, blood circulation and the flow of energy through the body.	80 min	80,00 €
COMBINATION OF MASSAGE WITH AROMATIC OILS AND TRADITIONAL	80 min	85,00 €
THAI MASSAGE - A combination of stretching exercises to improve physical flexibility and stimulate the flow of energy through the body and a relaxing massage with essential oils for a beautiful and youthful appearance of the skin.		·
MASSAGE WITH WARM COCONUT OIL - With body peeling.	80 min	95,00 €
Without body peeling. Without body peeling.	50 min 80 min	70,00 € 85,00 €
LOMI - LOMI - This Hawaiian oil massage is done using a combination of strong and gentle pressures with elbows and forearms.	50 min	70,00 €
BACK MASSAGE WITH WARM HERBS AND AROMATIC OILS - Warm bunches	30 min	60,00 €
of herbs are used to alleviate pain in the neck, back and chest areas to relieve stress and improve general well-being.	50 min	75,00 €
BACK MASSAGE WITH AROMATIC OILS - Massage oils with lotus, orchid or mandarin aromas help to alleviate neck, back and shoulder pain and improve your general well-being.	30 min 50 min	55,00 € 70,00 €
BODY PEELING AND MASSAGE WITH MILK - Dead skin cells are removed with a body scrub before the skin is nurtured with massage milk.	40 min	60,00 €
ANTI-STRESS FOOT AND HAND MASSAGE - The hand and foot massage helps to improve the functioning of internal organs and organ systems. This massage will leave you feeling refreshed and completely relaxed.	50 min	65,00 €
ANTI-STRESS FOOT MASSAGE - Massaging pressure points on the feet helps to improve the functioning of internal organs and organ systems.	40 min	60,00 €
ANTI-STRESS FACE, HEAD AND DÉCOLLETE MASSAGE - This massage has a relaxing effect, relieves headache and contributes to firmer, smoother skin with fewer wrinkles.	30 min	50,00 €
HEAD AND NECK MASSAGE - Expert head massage helps to relieve stress and alleviate pain, while the neck massage increases skin elasticity and smoothes wrinkles.	30 min	50,00 €
BODY MASSAGE FOR PREGNANT WOMEN	50 min	70,00 €
	80 min	85,00 €
BACK MASSAGE FOR PREGNANT WOMEN - Specialised massage for	30 min	55,00 €
mothers-to-be to reduce swollen feet and relax your tired spine. This massage is done using massage oils with no aroma.	50 min	70,00 €
MANUAL ANTI-CELLULITE MASSAGE - The anti-cellulite massage contributes to	50 min	70,00 \$
a firmer body and reduces the amount of cellulite. The focus is on thigh and abdominal massage.	80 min	85,00 \$



THAI	body peeling and massage with milkThai massage with warm herbs and aromatic oils	40 min 80 min	140,00 €
RELAXATION	- body peeling and massage with milk	40 min	
	- Thai massage with aromatic oils	80 min	135,00 €
VITALITY	- Thai massage with aromatic oils	50 min	
	- anti-stress foot massage	40 min	120,00 €
LUXURY	- Thai massage with warm herbs and aromatic oils	80 min	
	- anti-stress foot and hand massage	50 min	145,00 €
REJUVENATION	- Thai massage with warm herbs and aromatic oils	80 min	
	- anti-stress face, head and décolleté massage	30 min	130,00 €
HARMONY	- Thai massage with warm herbs and aromatic oils	50 min	
	- anti-stress foot and hand massage	50 min	130,00 €
INVIGORATION	- traditional Thai massage	80 min	
	- back massage with aromatic oils	30 min	125,00 €
PAMPERING	- combination of a massage with aromatic oils and	80 min	
	traditional Thai massage	30 min	125,00 €
	- anti-stress face, head and décolléte massage		•
SERENITY	- anti-stress foot and hand massage	50 min	
	- anti-stress face, head and décolleté massage	30 min	105,00 €

GIFT CERTIFICATES - You may select any of the treatments listed above and give it as a present to your beloved or your business partners in the form of a gift certificate.

The price list is valid from 18.04.2025. All prices include 22% VAT
We recommend that you book your preferred dates at least a few days earlier by phone.
In case you are pregnant or have any health problems (high blood pressure, various diseases)
please tell the receptionist who will advise you in choosing the appropriate massage.

We will do our best to make your stay as pleasant as possible, thus providing an inviting atmosphere to which you would choose to return again and again.

www.thai.si thai@siol.net

LJUBLJANA: THAI center Šišenska 131, 1000 Ljubljana, 01 514 15 60

BLED: THAI center Hotel Park Bled, Cesta svobode 15, 4260 Bled, 04 579 18 19

MORAVSKE TOPLICE: THAI center Hotel Livada Prestige, Kranjčeva 12, 9226 Moravske Toplice, 02 548 11 23

ČATEŽ: THAI center Hotel Toplice, Topliška cesta 35, 8251 Čatež ob Savi, 07 493 67 43